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Magnetic Lock 
Installation Drill Jig

Features
• Designed for accurate 

and fast installation of 
magnetic locks

• Compatible magnetic 
locks:

• 600S

• 600L

• 600LB

• 1200S

• 1200L

• 1200LB

Model  
DJ-1

Models
DJ-1 
Designed for Accurate Installation of 
600S and 1200S Magnetic Locks, 6" 
Drill Bit included


